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 Pl  Stno  Name  YB  Club  Cl.  Time

 Geral Masculina  (53)  0.6 km  350 m   0 C

 1  58  José Vieira  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MSen  11:12
 2  39  Bruno Silva  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MSen  11:43
 3  41  Fábio Santos  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MSen  11:55
 4  53  Vitor Faria  [12] Clube Futebol Carvalheiro  MJuv  12:11
 5  2  Luís Gomes  [1] ACD Jardim da Serra  MJun  12:21
 6  16  Américo Caldeira  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV40  12:25
 7  21  Leonardo Diogo  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV50  12:33
 8  65  Nelson dos Santos Corriç  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MSen  12:40
 9  71  Humberto Carlos Pestana  [16] Individual  MSen  13:07

 10  84  Sérgio dos Anjos Camacho  [17] Rodoeste, Lda.  MV40  13:23
 11  19  Nuno Lourenço  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV40  13:26
 12  62  Sandro Silva  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV40  13:30
 13  34  José Carlos Teixeira Bar  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MJuv  13:44
 14  40  Cláudio Abreu  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MSen  13:59
 15  49  João Gonçalves Faria  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV40  14:00
 16  22  Bruno Miguel Alves Gouve  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN MV40  14:06
 17  50  Mauro Lisandro Freitas C  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV40  14:21
 18  5  Vitor M. Rodrigues  [2] ADRAP  MSen  14:25
 19  6  Bruno PP  [2] ADRAP  MV40  14:29
 20  20  José Norberto Ribeiro  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV50  14:32
 20  57  António Silva  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MSen  14:32
 22  26  Francisco Gouveia  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  MIni  14:42
 23  3  Décio Carreira  [2] ADRAP  MSen  14:53
 24  79  Daniel Gomes  [16] Individual  MV40  14:55
 25  63  Vitor Hugo Caires Viriss  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV40  14:57
 26  61  Estêvão Costa  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV40  15:01
 27  60  Albino Batista  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV40  15:06
 28  44  Vasco Monteiro  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MSen  15:11
 28  86  José Freitas  [5] Associação Desportiva da Camac MV50  15:11
 30  78  André Nóbrega  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  MV40  15:50
 31  23  José Luis  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN MV40  15:56
 32  81  Joaquim Nuno Oliveira Ma  [16] Individual  MV40  16:00
 33  67  Joao Marques  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  MSen  16:08
 34  83  Nuno Faria  [16] Individual  MV50  16:15
 35  48  Espírito Santo  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV40  16:20
 36  27  Simão Mendonça  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  MIni  16:23
 37  68  Nelson Gomes  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  MSen  16:40
 38  80  Honorio Rodrigues  [16] Individual  MV40  17:10
 39  87  Valter Serrão  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV40  17:18
 40  10  Gonçalo Camacho  [4] ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA E MS23  17:46
 41  72  Manuel Pereira  [16] Individual  MSen  17:48
 42  32  Agostinho Costa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV40  18:33
 43  18  Márcio Gomes  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV40  18:53
 44  1  José Rui Abreu Pita  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV50  19:22
 45  17  Filipe Custódio  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  MV40  19:47
 46  55  António Ferraz  [13] Clube Montanha do Funchal  MV40  20:33
 47  47  Bruno Sousa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV40  20:40
 48  13  Adler Pereira  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  MV60  20:47
 49  8  Enio Pestana  [1] ACD Jardim da Serra  MV40  21:03
 50  29  Luis Lagos  [10] Clube Desportivo Mar e Serra  MV50  21:33
 51  24  Valter Sérgio Fernandes  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN MV40  22:46
 52  82  Luís Gonçalves  [16] Individual  MV50  23:05
 53  52  Paulo Miguel Simões de N  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad MV50  23:18
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 Pl  Stno  Name  YB  Club  Cl.  Time

 Geral Feminina  (23)  0.6 km  350 m   0 C

 1  69  Débora Silva  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  14:28
 2  33  Laureen Teixeira  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  14:40
 3  51  Sara Rodrigues  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  14:53
 4  30  Ana Luísa Roda  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  15:01
 5  45  Olívia de Sousa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FV40  15:50
 6  66  Diana Sousa  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  FSen  16:53
 7  85  Alice Sousa  [18] Vip RC  FV40  17:14
 8  15  Cátia Fiqueli  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  FV40  17:46
 9  28  Cátia Jardim  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  FV40  17:48

 10  9  Sandra gois  [3] Amigos do costume  FV40  18:06
 11  36  Ana Rodrigues  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  18:48
 12  76  Ana Paula Rodrigues  [16] Individual  FV50  18:57
 13  73  Blenda Corte  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  FV40  19:05
 14  59  Nelia Batista  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  FV40  19:27
 15  46  Susete José Ornelas livr  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FV40  19:35
 16  74  Sandra Teixeira  [16] Individual  FV40  20:36
 17  38  Lucy Nicole de Andrade  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FSen  20:37
 18  70  Janete Garces  [16] Individual  FSen  20:39
 19  31  Marlene Correia  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad FV40  21:32
 20  75  Ana Cristina da Cruz Rib  [16] Individual  FV50  22:30
 21  77  Maria Elsa Abreu Gomes S  [16] Individual  FV50  22:38
 22  56  Sílvia Sousa  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  FSen  24:59
 23  54  Solange Ferraz  [13] Clube Montanha do Funchal  FV60  29:03
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 Pl  Stno  Name  YB  Club  Time

 Iniciados Masculinos  (2/2) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  26  Francisco Gouveia  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  14:42
 2  27  Simão Mendonça  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  16:23

 Juvenis Masculinos  (2/3) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  53  Vitor Faria  [12] Clube Futebol Carvalheiro  12:11
 2  34  José Carlos Teixeira Bar  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  13:44

 Juniores Masculinos  (1/1) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  2  Luís Gomes  [1] ACD Jardim da Serra  12:21

 Sub23 Masculinos  (1/1)  Preliminary results  12:22
 1  10  Gonçalo Camacho  [4] ARCA-M ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA E 17:46

 Seniores Masculinos  (13/17) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  58  José Vieira  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  11:12
 2  39  Bruno Silva  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  11:43
 3  41  Fábio Santos  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  11:55
 4  65  Nelson dos Santos Corriç  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  12:40
 5  71  Humberto Carlos Pestana  [16] Individual  13:07
 6  40  Cláudio Abreu  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  13:59
 7  5  Vitor M. Rodrigues  [2] ADRAP  14:25
 8  57  António Silva  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  14:32
 9  3  Décio Carreira  [2] ADRAP  14:53

 10  44  Vasco Monteiro  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  15:11
 11  67  Joao Marques  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  16:08
 12  68  Nelson Gomes  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  16:40
 13  72  Manuel Pereira  [16] Individual  17:48

 Veteranos 40 Masc  (25/28) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  16  Américo Caldeira  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  12:25
 2  84  Sérgio dos Anjos Camacho  [17] Rodoeste, Lda.  13:23
 3  19  Nuno Lourenço  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  13:26
 4  62  Sandro Silva  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  13:30
 5  49  João Gonçalves Faria  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  14:00
 6  22  Bruno Miguel Alves Gouve  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN 14:06
 7  50  Mauro Lisandro Freitas C  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  14:21
 8  6  Bruno PP  [2] ADRAP  14:29
 9  79  Daniel Gomes  [16] Individual  14:55

 10  63  Vitor Hugo Caires Viriss  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  14:57
 11  61  Estêvão Costa  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  15:01
 12  60  Albino Batista  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  15:06
 13  78  André Nóbrega  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  15:50
 14  23  José Luis  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN 15:56
 15  81  Joaquim Nuno Oliveira Ma  [16] Individual  16:00
 16  48  Espírito Santo  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  16:20
 17  80  Honorio Rodrigues  [16] Individual  17:10
 18  87  Valter Serrão  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  17:18
 19  32  Agostinho Costa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  18:33
 20  18  Márcio Gomes  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  18:53
 21  17  Filipe Custódio  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  19:47
 22  55  António Ferraz  [13] Clube Montanha do Funchal  20:33
 23  47  Bruno Sousa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  20:40
 24  8  Enio Pestana  [1] ACD Jardim da Serra  21:03
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 Pl  Stno  Name  YB  Club  Time

 Veteranos 40 Masc  (25/28) Preliminary results  12:22  (cont.)

 25  24  Valter Sérgio Fernandes  [8] CLUBE DESPORTIVO ESCOLA SANTAN 22:46

 Veteranos 50 Masc  (8/9)  Preliminary results  12:22
 1  21  Leonardo Diogo  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  12:33
 2  20  José Norberto Ribeiro  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  14:32
 3  86  José Freitas  [5] Associação Desportiva da Camac  15:11
 4  83  Nuno Faria  [16] Individual  16:15
 5  1  José Rui Abreu Pita  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  19:22
 6  29  Luis Lagos  [10] Clube Desportivo Mar e Serra  21:33
 7  82  Luís Gonçalves  [16] Individual  23:05
 8  52  Paulo Miguel Simões de N  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  23:18

 Veteranos 60 Masc  (1/1)  Preliminary results  12:22
 1  13  Adler Pereira  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  20:47

 Seniores Femininos  (9/11) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  69  Débora Silva  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  14:28
 2  33  Laureen Teixeira  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  14:40
 3  51  Sara Rodrigues  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  14:53
 4  30  Ana Luísa Roda  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  15:01
 5  66  Diana Sousa  [15] FNCCROSSFIT  16:53
 6  36  Ana Rodrigues  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  18:48
 7  38  Lucy Nicole de Andrade  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  20:37
 8  70  Janete Garces  [16] Individual  20:39
 9  56  Sílvia Sousa  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  24:59

 Veteranas 40 Fem  (10/10) Preliminary results  12:22
 1  45  Olívia de Sousa  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  15:50
 2  85  Alice Sousa  [18] Vip RC  17:14
 3  15  Cátia Fiqueli  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  17:46
 4  28  Cátia Jardim  [9] Clube Desportivo Infante  17:48
 5  9  Sandra gois  [3] Amigos do costume  18:06
 6  73  Blenda Corte  [7] Clube Aventura da Madeira  19:05
 7  59  Nelia Batista  [14] Clube Naval de São Vicente  19:27
 8  46  Susete José Ornelas livr  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  19:35
 9  74  Sandra Teixeira  [16] Individual  20:36

 10  31  Marlene Correia  [11] Clube Escola do Estreito - Mad  21:32

 Veteranas 50 Fem  (3/3)  Preliminary results  12:22
 1  76  Ana Paula Rodrigues  [16] Individual  18:57
 2  75  Ana Cristina da Cruz Rib  [16] Individual  22:30
 3  77  Maria Elsa Abreu Gomes S  [16] Individual  22:38

 Veteranas 60 Fem  (1/1)  Preliminary results  12:22
 1  54  Solange Ferraz  [13] Clube Montanha do Funchal  29:03




